
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Firenze 2016 (29/30 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

29th Multistars 2016 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

5 Mar 1990

6100Vanessa CHEFER SPÍNOLA1 BRA
+1.8

943

14.25

916

1.75

1859

766

13.58

2625

945

24.38

D1: 3570

846

5.99

4416

+1.1
789

46.31

895

2:14.87

D2:25305205

+1.4

(2) (3) (4)(2)(10) (3) (3)

(5) (2)(4) (1) (1) (2)R: 2783 (2) J: 1762 (3) T: 1555 (2)

17 Apr 1993

5987Portia BING2 NZL
+1.7

970

14.06

879

1.72

1849

737

13.14

2586

890

24.97

D1: 3476

840

5.97

4316

-0.5
742

43.87

929

2:12.47

D2:25115058

+1.4

(3) (4) (1)(6)(7) (7) (7)

(6) (5)(5) (4) (4) (3)R: 2789 (1) J: 1719 (6) T: 1479 (4)

5 Jan 1985

5953Sofía IFANTÍDOU3 GRE
+1.7

1015

13.74

771

1.63

1786

739

13.18

2525

799

25.98

D1: 3324

822

5.91

4146

+0.2
994

56.88

813

2:20.78

D2:26295140

+1.5 HB

(7) (1) (9)(13)(3) (13) (6)

(10) (11)(9) (10) (2) (1)R: 2627 (7) J: 1593 (11) T: 1733 (1)

30 May 1996

5851Noor VIDTS4 BEL
+1.8

981

13.98

953

1.78

1934

723

12.93

2657

902

24.83

D1: 3559

828

5.93

4387

-0.6
564

34.60

900

2:14.51

D2:22924951

+1.5

(5) (17) (3)(3)(5) (1) (9)

(2) (3)(3) (3) (5) (8)R: 2783 (2) J: 1781 (2) T: 1287 (12)

23 Nov 1987

5795Uhunoma OSAZUWA5 NGR
+1.7

1059

13.44

953

1.78

2012

669

12.12

2681

948

24.34

D1: 3629

777

5.76

4406

-0.9
659

39.57

730

2:27.05

D2:21665065

+1.4

(10) (10) (16)(1)(1) (1) (10)

(1) (1)(1) (2) (3) (10)R: 2737 (4) J: 1730 (5) T: 1328 (8)

30 Apr 1991

5718Lisa LINNELL6 SWE
+1.8

929

14.35

879

1.72

1808

669

12.12

2477

887

25.00

D1: 3364

807

5.86

4171

-0.5
654

39.29

893

2:14.95

D2:23544825

+1.4

(8) (11) (5)(7)(12) (7) (10)

(8) (8)(11) (8) (9) (6)R: 2709 (5) J: 1686 (7) T: 1323 (9)

19 Jun 1995

5715Daryna SLOBODA7 UKR
-0.8

863

14.84

916

1.75

1779

727

13.00

2506

825

25.68

D1: 3331

840

5.97

4171

-1.2
637

38.41

907

2:13.98

D2:23844808

+1.5

(3) (13) (2)(10)(15) (3) (8)

(11) (10)(10) (8) (10) (5)R: 2595 (8) J: 1756 (4) T: 1364 (7)

12 Mar 1997

5709Hanne MAUDENS8 BEL
-0.8

880

14.71

916

1.75

1796

619

11.37

2415

890

24.96

D1: 3305

893

6.14

4198

-0.6
693

41.32

818

2:20.43

D2:24044891

+1.5

(1) (6) (8)(5)(14) (3) (14)

(9) (13)(13) (7) (6) (4)R: 2588 (10) J: 1809 (1) T: 1312 (10)

11 Nov 1986

5632Marisa de ANICETO9 FRA
+1.7

935

14.31

879

1.72

1814

744

13.25

2558

774

26.27

D1: 3332

744

5.65

4076

+1.2
803

47.06

753

2:25.29

D2:23004879

+1.5

(11) (2) (14)(16)(11) (7) (5)

(7) (9)(7) (12) (7) (7)R: 2462 (14) J: 1623 (10) T: 1547 (3)

8 Sep 1993

5558Tamara de SOUZA10 BRA
+1.7

963

14.11

916

1.75

1879

797

14.04

2676

849

25.42

D1: 3525

732

5.61

4257

0.0
617

37.40

684

2:30.71

D2:20334874

+1.4

(13) (14) (20)(9)(9) (3) (1)

(4) (4)(2) (5) (8) (17)R: 2496 (13) J: 1648 (9) T: 1414 (6)

8 Mar 1994

5542Marthe Yasmine KOALA11 BUR
+1.7

1044

13.54

879

1.72

1923

644

11.74

2567

879

25.08

D1: 3446

801

5.84

4247

-1.5
529

32.77

766

2:24.31

D2:20964776

+1.4

(9) (19) (11)(8)(2) (7) (13)

(3) (6)(6) (6) (12) (15)R: 2689 (6) J: 1680 (8) T: 1173 (18)

3 Mar 1990

5504Kaymarie JONES12 JAM
+1.7

990

13.92

736

1.60

1726

748

13.31

2474

895

24.91

D1: 3369

744

5.65

4113

0.0
691

41.23

700

2:29.47

D2:21354804

+1.4

(11) (7) (19)(4)(4) (15) (4)

(13) (7)(12) (11) (11) (13)R: 2585 (11) J: 1480 (15) T: 1439 (5)

23 Oct 1985

5365Anouk FORAFO13 FRA
+1.8

968

14.07

736

1.60

1704

570

10.62

2274

811

25.84

D1: 3085

828

5.93

3913

+0.2
641

38.61

811

2:20.92

D2:22804554

+1.6

(5) (12) (10)(11)(8) (15) (18)

(14) (14)(14) (14) (13) (9)R: 2590 (9) J: 1564 (12) T: 1211 (17)

13 Feb 1992

5224Audilia DA VEIGA14 FRA
+1.8

980

13.99

771

1.63

1751

797

14.04

2548

775

26.25

D1: 3323

691

5.47

4014

-1.0
505

31.52

705

2:29.06

D2:19014519

+1.5

(14) (20) (18)(15)(6) (13) (1)

(12) (12)(8) (13) (14) (20)R: 2460 (15) J: 1462 (16) T: 1302 (11)

23 May 1995

5134Federica PALUMBO15 ITA
+1.8

912

14.48

701

1.57

1613

587

10.87

2200

805

25.91

D1: 3005

640

5.29

3645

-1.0
671

40.18

818

2:20.39

D2:21294316

+1.6

(19) (9) (7)(12)(13) (20) (16)

(16) (15)(17) (15) (15) (14)R: 2535 (12) J: 1341 (19) T: 1258 (15)

1 Apr 1994

5110Mathilde D. JENSEN16 DEN
-0.8

723

15.93

879

1.72

1602

653

11.87

2255

717

26.94

D1: 2972

668

5.39

3640

-0.9
581

35.49

889

2:15.29

D2:21384221

+1.6

(17) (15) (6)(18)(20) (7) (12)

(17) (16)(15) (16) (17) (12)R: 2329 (17) J: 1547 (13) T: 1234 (16)
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Firenze 2016 (29/30 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

29th Multistars 2016 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

25 Jul 1985

5038Tine Bach EJLERSEN17 DEN
+1.8

808

15.26

842

1.69

1650

581

10.79

2231

724

26.86

D1: 2955

671

5.40

3626

+1.1
682

40.78

730

2:27.06

D2:20834308

+1.5

(16) (8) (17)(17)(16) (12) (17)

(15) (17)(16) (17) (16) (16)R: 2262 (18) J: 1513 (14) T: 1263 (14)

12 Sep 1994

4797Ólga KASTANÁ18 GRE
-0.8

762

15.62

632

1.51

1394

537

10.12

1931

716

26.95

D1: 2647

657

5.35

3304

-1.2
728

43.14

765

2:24.38

D2:21504032

+1.6

(18) (5) (12)(20)(19) (21) (19)

(21) (20)(21) (20) (18) (11)R: 2243 (19) J: 1289 (20) T: 1265 (13)

20 May 1995

4639Anna KAZIMIERCZAK19 POL
-0.8

664

16.42

736

1.60

1400

606

11.17

2006

717

26.94

D1: 2723

674

5.41

3397

-0.5
565

34.65

677

2:31.31

D2:19163962

+1.6

(15) (16) (21)(18)(21) (15) (15)

(20) (19)(19) (19) (19) (18)R: 2058 (21) J: 1410 (17) T: 1171 (19)

1989

4609Carolina BOCCIOLINI20 ITA
-0.8

791

15.39

736

1.60

1527

531

10.02

2058

792

26.06

D1: 2850

548

4.96

3398

-1.1
449

28.52

762

2:24.59

D2:17593847

+1.6

(21) (21) (13)(14)(17) (15) (20)

(18) (18)(18) (18) (20) (21)R: 2345 (16) J: 1284 (21) T: 980 (21)

25 Oct 1990

4524Anna GENERALI21 ITA
-0.8

784

15.44

736

1.60

1520

454

8.85

1974

636

27.94

D1: 2610

634

5.27

3244

+1.1
531

32.87

749

2:25.59

D2:19143775

+1.6

(20) (18) (15)(21)(18) (15) (21)

(19) (21)(20) (21) (21) (19)R: 2169 (20) J: 1370 (18) T: 985 (20)

6573Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 281656444650D1: 375728092012

9299948939487979531059
2:12.4756.886.1424.3414.041.7813.44

R: 2936 J: 1846 T: 1791
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